
3a Fase GAM Promo-Base-Via
OlímpicaHostalets de Balenyà -PAvelló Municipal - 17 i 18 de Maig

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B1

1 Gracia GC A 242,200
FATTORE PANZERI, RIO 13,000 12,10012,300 77,50013,000 11,900 15,200

MARTÍNEZ RIBAS, LUC 13,300 13,20012,900 81,80012,700 14,200 15,500

VELLVÉ DÍAZ, IKER 13,100 13,90012,400 82,90014,100 13,900 15,500

37,600 39,400 39,20039,800 40,000 46,200

2 CG Sant Boi A 217,000
AGUADO MUÑOZ, MARTI 11,800 12,60011,800 68,40010,600 7,300 14,300

FUSCIANI , STEFANO 12,200 12,50012,300 73,3009,700 11,500 15,100

GUIRADO RODEIRO, ARNAU 11,800 12,20012,300 70,70013,200 6,100 15,100

SURIS SOLDEVILLA, JAN 11,200 11,20012,700 66,50013,100 3,700 14,600

37,300 35,800 37,30036,900 24,900 44,800

3 Gracia GC B 216,300
DURAN , TOM 12,300 11,60011,800 70,50011,600 8,100 15,100

PINCHUK , TIMUR 12,700 11,80011,700 72,10011,500 9,300 15,100

VASILE WELSCH, MATIAS 12,500 12,20012,500 73,70013,200 8,100 15,200

36,000 37,500 35,60036,300 25,500 45,400

4 CG EGIBA A 197,400
BOISO QUIRANTE, AITOR 11,500 11,00010,300 57,90010,400 0,000 14,700

CAPDEVILA ARQUES, CESC 13,100 12,50011,600 68,60013,500 2,500 15,400

CUSSA SILLES, JAUME 13,100 13,30012,800 70,90014,300 2,100 15,300

34,700 37,700 36,80038,200 4,600 45,400

Imprès 20/05/2025 9:43:37



3a Fase GAM Promo-Base-Via
OlímpicaHostalets de Balenyà -PAvelló Municipal - 17 i 18 de Maig

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B2

1 Sabadell GC A 241,900
ALVAREZ OLIVARES, ALEIX 14,300 13,20013,900 85,30013,500 14,800 15,600

MACCIO CARBÓ, RAI 14,300 13,00013,700 85,10014,000 14,600 15,500

RODRIGUEZ-CABO ALTIMIRA, MARCEL 12,100 11,40012,000 71,50011,200 12,100 12,700

39,600 40,700 37,60038,700 41,500 43,800

2 CG Terrassa A 236,800
ALONSO ORTEGA, ARITZ 12,400 9,70012,600 72,00011,600 12,300 13,400

ALONSO ORTEGA, LIAM 12,800 13,40013,500 82,40013,100 14,700 14,900

VICIANA MILAN, OLIVER 13,300 13,50014,100 82,40012,100 14,200 15,200

40,200 38,500 36,60036,800 41,200 43,500

3 CG Sant Boi A 224,400
ANGULO RIVAS, MAE 12,800 13,50012,900 74,80010,900 12,200 12,500

BALLESTER REQUENA, JAVIER 13,400 13,20012,300 76,1009,200 14,700 13,300

CRIADO ROMERO, GIOVANNI 12,600 11,00011,800 59,5008,300 3,800 12,000

MONTEAGUD BORDONADA, HECTOR 11,600 11,80012,500 72,50010,600 12,800 13,200

37,700 38,800 38,50030,700 39,700 39,000

4 CGA Porqueres A 223,200
LLADÓ CABRÉ, PEP 12,200 7,90010,800 63,5007,100 12,900 12,600

ROSELLO SERRA, ELOI 12,400 13,50014,000 77,50010,500 15,000 12,100

SERRA SANCHEZ, ANIOL 12,700 9,10013,000 73,90012,000 13,400 13,700

SOLÍS CABRATOSA, PAU 11,600 12,10012,700 67,3005,400 11,200 14,300

39,700 37,300 34,70029,600 41,300 40,600
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1 Salt GC A 229,400
ALCARAZ JORDI, JOAN 14,200 10,50010,600 71,10014,200 10,100 11,500

CAPDEVILA FERNANDEZ, ANIOL 14,500 13,10010,500 76,60011,800 13,300 13,400

COLEY SOTERAS, JEREMIAH ROBERT 13,300 13,4000,000 52,6000,000 12,900 13,000

GONZÁLEZ MEGÍAS, IKER GABRIEL 13,400 12,30010,700 72,50012,500 10,700 12,900

MORERA DE LA VALL TRÈMOLS, ORIOL 13,500 12,30010,400 72,40012,000 12,400 11,800

31,800 42,200 38,80038,700 38,600 39,300
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1 CG Mataro A 211,400
CANO CASANOVA, MARIO 13,000 12,50010,400 71,3009,800 13,200 12,400

HEALY CASTELLVÍ, ORIOL 12,800 11,00010,700 65,3009,200 10,200 11,400

RIOS RODRIGUEZ, LEO 12,900 14,60010,500 73,90012,200 10,500 13,200

VARTIC , ROMAN 13,700 4,60010,400 57,5008,700 10,000 10,100

31,600 39,600 38,10031,200 33,900 37,000
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1 CG Mataro A 233,200
CHIRKOV , RODION 12,800 12,30013,100 72,80010,600 11,300 12,700

CONTRERAS DUCH, NIL 12,000 9,40013,400 64,2008,100 10,400 10,900

DÍAZ DUCH, ISAAC 11,200 10,50012,800 67,1009,100 11,500 12,000

MARTÍNEZ MORILLO, BRUNO 12,600 13,00013,700 80,30014,100 14,100 12,800

VALLS SÁNCHEZ, ENZO 14,000 12,80013,400 79,60013,000 13,200 13,200

40,500 39,400 38,10037,700 38,800 38,700

2 CG EGIBA A 226,500
NAVARRO GARCIA, ALAN 13,300 13,10013,600 75,30010,600 13,800 10,900

RIBO GARCIA, LUCCA 13,800 13,60013,800 76,60013,000 10,000 12,400

SANTASUSANA GARCIA, MARTI 13,000 13,40013,700 74,60010,700 11,600 12,200

41,100 40,100 40,10034,300 35,400 35,500

3 Gracia GC A 226,000
ESTEBAN SEGURA, AUGUST 12,700 12,70013,100 73,20011,000 11,800 11,900

GONZALEZ , MAX 12,700 12,10013,400 71,90011,100 11,400 11,200

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, UNAI 11,700 13,20014,000 75,90011,300 13,000 12,700

IERANTOZZI , DANIEL 12,200 9,20013,400 70,40010,200 13,200 12,200

LÁZARO TRISTAN, TRISTAN 12,200 12,30013,200 73,50010,900 12,900 12,000

40,800 37,600 38,20033,400 39,100 36,900

4 CG Terrassa A 221,800
DAMIANO PERDOMO, ALEX 12,100 11,90013,500 72,70012,100 11,400 11,700

DAMIANO PERDOMO, VALENTINO 13,500 11,40013,700 74,60012,200 12,400 11,400

GOMEZ PAREDES, ERIK 10,900 9,90013,100 68,20011,200 12,300 10,800

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ANDER 12,600 11,90013,500 72,30011,200 11,600 11,500

VICIANA MILAN, JON 11,600 12,30013,700 71,90011,300 11,700 11,300

40,900 38,200 36,10035,600 36,400 34,600
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5 C Tennis Sabadell A 221,200
BONACHE GIRBAU, JAN 12,500 10,20013,300 68,0009,800 11,000 11,200

CARDONA SOLER, MAIOL 12,900 12,90013,200 74,40011,100 13,000 11,300

CARRASCO RUEDA, ERIC 12,200 12,00013,500 72,80012,000 11,600 11,500

CORTS NEBOT, ARNAU 12,400 12,30013,600 73,50011,700 12,400 11,100

40,400 37,800 37,20034,800 37,000 34,000

6 CG EGIBA B 211,800
GARCIA CASAS, HUGO 11,900 12,30013,400 69,80010,000 10,900 11,300

GRAZIADEI , LUIGI 12,500 11,60013,300 69,80010,800 9,500 12,100

OTO FERRER, PAU 12,600 10,00013,400 72,20012,400 12,600 11,200

40,100 37,000 33,90033,200 33,000 34,600

7 CG Sant Boi A 209,700
BLANCO ALBERTOS, ENZO 11,100 10,00013,000 63,6008,800 10,000 10,700

CANO ROIG, BERNAT 12,600 10,90013,600 70,60011,100 12,500 9,900

GARCIA GARCIA, JANO PEDRO 12,400 10,60013,200 75,50012,700 13,600 13,000

39,800 36,100 31,50032,600 36,100 33,600

8 CG VILANOVA A 209,500
COLLIE , LEO DERECK 12,400 12,10013,100 71,10010,000 11,800 11,700

MASSANA ALBÀ, TON 12,300 12,20013,600 72,50011,200 11,400 11,800

RIBALTA HOOD, ELOI 11,100 10,60013,500 65,9009,600 11,500 9,600

40,200 35,800 34,90030,800 34,700 33,100

9 CGA Porqueres A 208,200
BUCH MORENO, MARTÍ 11,100 8,20013,200 63,7009,900 10,700 10,600

ROS OSUNA, CESC 11,500 10,80013,400 68,30010,600 11,200 10,800

ROTLLANT SANCHEZ, UNAI 12,500 11,80013,300 72,50010,600 13,100 11,200

VILCHES ARAGÓN, LIAM 10,500 8,70013,200 66,80010,200 11,800 12,400

39,900 35,100 31,30031,400 36,100 34,400
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10 CG Osona A 207,800
COMA TALON, NIL 12,000 11,40012,900 68,0009,800 10,900 11,000

PAVÓN MARTÍNEZ, ENZO 11,400 12,70013,000 68,9009,200 10,800 11,800

PRADES SELLABONA, MARTÍ 12,800 10,40012,700 68,4009,700 11,300 11,500

RIGALL PRAT, JAN 11,900 11,50013,300 66,2009,500 10,400 9,600

TORRENTS SÁNCHEZ, DYLAN 9,900 8,70012,900 55,5007,600 7,600 8,800

39,200 36,700 35,60029,000 33,000 34,300

11 Gracia GC B 197,600
GIGENA OLMOS, LEÓN 11,800 9,00013,100 64,5008,900 10,800 10,900

PADILLA CEBRIÁN, KAI 10,500 9,40012,700 64,30010,100 11,900 9,700

SIMPSON , REMI 12,400 13,10012,900 68,8008,200 11,300 10,900

38,700 34,700 31,50027,200 34,000 31,500
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1 Gracia GC A 223,300
KHOUYA ADELL, ADAM 13,200 13,60013,400 79,30012,900 13,800 12,400

MORENO AZNAR, ANIBAL 10,600 12,50013,500 69,50010,800 11,500 10,600

RUIZ VIVES, TONI 12,600 12,80013,200 70,9009,500 11,300 11,500

UBIRIA FERNANDEZ, JULEN 12,100 11,00013,100 69,70010,200 11,600 11,700

40,100 37,900 38,90033,900 36,900 35,600

2 CG Mataro A 223,100
FERRERES NOGUERA, QUIM 11,800 12,60013,300 69,3009,400 10,800 11,400

ROGNIAT LIRIO, ERIC 12,100 11,90013,400 74,10012,100 12,400 12,200

VIVES FABREGAS, ARITZ 13,400 14,10013,300 79,70013,000 12,900 13,000

40,000 37,300 38,60034,500 36,100 36,600

3 Sabadell GC A 211,200
BARQUE CORBALAN, JAN 12,100 11,50013,100 71,40011,000 11,900 11,800

FRENTI , DOMINIC DANIEL 11,900 11,60012,900 72,50013,100 11,500 11,500

PARKINSON GOMEZ, HUGO 11,800 9,30013,500 67,30010,300 10,800 11,600

39,500 35,800 32,40034,400 34,200 34,900

4 Anoia CG A 209,000
CAMPAÑA FERNANDEZ-CARO, DÍDAC 11,900 11,30013,200 65,8009,000 8,000 12,400

CEUSAN , AITOR 12,400 12,70013,200 67,7007,700 10,700 11,000

MORENO ROBLES, ALEX 11,800 11,30013,100 66,10010,200 8,300 11,400

RUIZ LECHUGA, LUCAS 12,200 12,40013,200 72,30010,400 11,500 12,600

39,600 36,500 36,40029,600 30,500 36,400

5 CN Granollers A 205,900
ALTAMIRA MUR, NIL 11,600 11,60013,000 65,2007,300 10,000 11,700

CUENCA CARA, ALEIX 11,700 12,40013,300 68,9008,700 11,100 11,700

SAMPER MÜLLER, CHRISTIAN 12,200 14,20013,200 71,8009,100 10,100 13,000

39,500 35,500 38,20025,100 31,200 36,400
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6 CGA Porqueres A 202,800
BARTRINA OLIVE, PAU 12,000 8,50013,200 62,1006,600 9,600 12,200

BOSCH CARBALLO, ARNAU 11,900 8,00013,100 63,9009,600 9,400 11,900

BOSCH CARBALLO, MARC 10,500 7,50013,800 60,7009,100 8,800 11,000

SÁNCHEZ VÁVRA, ANIOL 12,500 13,40013,100 73,60010,300 11,500 12,800

40,100 36,400 29,90029,000 30,500 36,900

7 GAER A 193,200
GONZALEZ MORENO, MARC 10,700 8,70013,100 64,50010,100 11,100 10,800

LLECHA BUJ, BERNAT 8,800 10,50012,600 58,1008,400 7,800 10,000

ROMERO BLASCO, ERIK 11,500 13,00013,500 70,6009,600 10,700 12,300

39,200 31,000 32,20028,100 29,600 33,100

8 Gracia GC B 177,000
AYIBIOWU , OLAJIDE 12,100 9,30012,600 62,6007,200 11,700 9,700

OJEDA KASKENS, UNAI 10,300 7,30012,400 56,8006,300 9,700 10,800

PALLOTA EGEBAKKEN, LEONARDO 10,800 7,80012,900 57,6006,400 8,800 10,900

37,900 33,200 24,40019,900 30,200 31,400
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1 Gracia GC A 233,500
AGUIRREGOMEZKORTA ORPINELL, IBAI 13,300 13,00013,600 77,70011,600 13,000 13,200

LABORDA PEREZ, PHUOC 14,100 13,10013,200 80,50013,700 13,200 13,200

MEMBRADO PACHECO, DAVID 12,500 12,60012,900 74,20011,300 11,900 13,000

SANCHEZ GILABERT, BRUNO 13,600 12,40010,900 71,0009,900 11,200 13,000

39,700 41,000 38,70036,600 38,100 39,400

2 Salt GC A 229,700
CANTÓ HIDALGO, DIDAC 13,800 11,80013,500 71,1008,300 12,200 11,500

COSTA OBERKOBLER, FABIAN 12,700 8,70012,900 71,70012,600 12,800 12,000

CUEVAS COLL, MAX 12,700 11,20013,400 65,1008,000 10,100 9,700

MAESTRA GARRIDO, ABRAHAM 13,400 12,50013,400 76,40012,900 11,800 12,400

MUÑOZ PICAZO, ALEX 12,800 11,70013,500 76,40013,600 12,400 12,400

40,400 40,000 36,00039,100 37,400 36,800

3 CE INEF-Lleida 222,300
CAMBRAY DASHEVSKAYA, ALEXANDER 13,900 11,30012,900 71,70012,000 10,400 11,200

HUGUET LOZANO, NIL 14,900 12,50012,700 76,90012,700 11,200 12,900

SIMÓ MONTSERRAT, ROGER 12,400 11,80012,500 73,70012,600 11,700 12,700

38,100 41,200 35,60037,300 33,300 36,800

4 CG Barcelona A 216,600
BOCHAROV , RODION 14,100 12,30013,000 73,50011,200 11,200 11,700

GARCIA VENTURA, ADAY 12,700 10,10012,800 67,90013,300 8,400 10,600

PERES TINOCO, CAMILO 14,200 12,50013,200 75,20013,100 10,600 11,600

39,000 41,000 34,90037,600 30,200 33,900

5 CG Sant Boi A 208,300
AMRI AFAILAL TRIBAK, DILAN 13,300 9,00011,900 65,10011,000 11,000 8,900

MURGA ZAPATA, LLUC 12,300 10,50012,000 67,70011,100 10,400 11,400

RAYA MOLINA, ALEJANDRO 12,500 7,80011,700 58,70010,400 8,900 7,400

RUIZ SALMERON, MARIO 13,700 11,70012,500 71,4009,600 12,400 11,500

SEGURA MENGUAL, JOAN 12,300 8,10012,400 62,9009,100 9,500 11,500

36,900 39,500 31,20032,500 33,800 34,400
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1 C Tennis Sabadell A 220,500
ARMENGOL DEU, PEP 11,800 13,40012,900 75,80012,400 12,500 12,800

GRANADOS SOLER, GERARD 11,400 12,60013,000 71,60011,500 11,200 11,900

PEREYRA ROLDAN, GERARD 12,800 11,20012,500 73,10011,800 12,200 12,600

38,400 36,000 37,20035,700 35,900 37,300

2 CG Barcelona A 211,200
JOANIQUET PLAZA, SERGI 11,500 12,30012,100 71,30012,000 10,700 12,700

MORARU , ALEX 10,900 11,00011,500 64,70010,500 8,800 12,000

MORERA SOPIUNYK, SASHA 12,400 12,80013,500 75,20013,000 10,900 12,600

37,100 34,800 36,10035,500 30,400 37,300

3 Gracia GC A 209,900
DE LA FLOR LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 12,200 8,90012,900 68,30012,400 9,400 12,500

RIGAU BERMEJO, ROGER 12,600 8,20012,300 68,40010,000 12,500 12,800

URIBE CANTARERO, DANIEL 11,600 12,60011,700 73,20011,900 11,900 13,500

36,900 36,400 29,70034,300 33,800 38,800

4 CG Sant Boi A 205,900
LLERA FERMOSELLE, PAU 12,000 10,50012,600 69,00011,000 9,800 13,100

ONDOÑO ANDRES, TONI 11,900 9,50012,500 63,0009,600 7,600 11,900

ORGILLES PARRADO, ADRIA 11,800 10,20011,800 66,9009,900 10,600 12,600

PAREDES CRESPO, IVAN 11,200 9,40012,100 68,50012,000 10,800 13,000

37,200 35,700 30,20032,900 31,200 38,700

5 Salt GC A 192,400
MORALES DONATO, ARCADI 12,100 7,50013,500 69,60012,200 11,400 12,900

PÉREZ FÉRNANDEZ, ORIOL 11,100 7,40012,200 59,6009,600 7,400 11,900

PIZÀ VILÀ, PERE 11,300 9,30011,700 63,20010,600 8,300 12,000

37,400 34,500 24,20032,400 27,100 36,800
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1 CG Sant Boi A 191,600
MARTIN BARRABES, ALEXANDRE 10,000 7,0006,500 48,3009,800 5,000 10,000

MELENDEZ GARCIA, VICTOR 13,700 12,10011,500 71,00014,300 9,400 10,000

PAREDES GIMENO, HECTOR 13,400 11,0009,900 72,30012,900 12,000 13,100

27,900 37,100 30,10037,000 26,400 33,100

2 CG Sant Boi B 187,800
MARTIN BARRABES, NICOLAU 10,000 7,2000,000 43,20010,000 6,000 10,000

MCGOVERN , WILLIAM JAMES 12,000 12,4009,900 71,50012,300 11,700 13,200

NOE SANCHEZ, MANEL 13,600 11,5009,600 73,10012,800 12,500 13,100

19,500 35,600 31,10035,100 30,200 36,300
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1 Gracia GC A 205,200
ANTONOV SHKURA, FRANCISCO 11,200 10,10012,600 67,1007,900 14,700 10,600

FIGUEROA JIMENEZ, RICCARDO 11,200 12,00011,700 69,0008,400 14,900 10,800

SANCHEZ DUARTE, GERARD 11,500 9,90012,600 69,10010,900 12,400 11,800

36,900 33,900 32,00027,200 42,000 33,200
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1 CG Mataro A 189,400
BARRANCAS MOLINA, ALEJANDRO 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

IRIZAR LEMAIRE, GILLEM 9,200 10,50010,900 57,70011,800 5,900 9,400

IRIZAR LEMAIRE, LOREN 11,500 10,70012,400 68,10011,400 10,900 11,200

QUESADA GOMEZ, MARC 10,300 10,10011,800 63,60011,100 10,000 10,300

35,100 31,000 31,30034,300 26,800 30,900

2 CG Sant Boi A 189,300
DEL ROSARIO GARCIA, SAÜL 9,800 9,50010,700 59,10011,600 7,700 9,800

FERNANDEZ CORTES, IKER 10,700 9,70010,300 56,00010,600 6,700 8,000

GALINDO CORTES, NOE 11,200 10,20011,100 63,50011,600 9,600 9,800

OBRADOR GARCIA, AITOR 11,000 10,60012,000 65,30012,200 10,000 9,500

POLO HERNANDEZ, BERNAT 11,000 7,90010,600 49,60010,000 2,300 7,800

33,800 33,200 30,50035,400 27,300 29,100
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1 CG EGIBA A 103,200
ESTARLI SALA, MARTI 10,700 10,3000,000 42,0000,000 10,700 10,300

FLORES MARIA, MARTI 10,200 0,00013,200 36,90013,500 0,000 0,000

GOMEZ FLORES, AITOR 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

SUCIAS GONZALEZ, PAU 0,000 0,0000,000 24,30011,800 12,500 0,000

13,200 20,900 10,30025,300 23,200 10,300
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